Bp. UHpekc [Mpesnme n ume 1. Tect 2.7ect  YKynHO
1. 59/2007 AnekcaHgpuh, ViBoHa 3,0 8,0
2. 65/2006 Anekcuh, Anekcangpa 0,0 5,0
3. 212/2007 Anhenkosuh, Munow 2,0 8,0
4. 318/2006 AHTOK, AnekcaHgap / /
5. 108/2006 Apanhenosuh, MopaH / /
6. 46/2007 ApusaHosuh, MunaH 0,2 2,0
7. 234/2007 Apcuh, KceHunja / /
8. 328/2006 Bubepuuh, Bopua 1,5 /
9. 43/2006 Bopou, Nlacno 6,2 8,0
10. 220/2007 byb6awa, Hukona 6,0 0,0
11. 321/2006 Becwuh, Munow 2,0 2,0
12. 174/2007 Bunotuh, Urop 6,5 8,0
13. 238/2006 BojuHosuh, Vrop 1,0 0,0
14. 37/2007 Byjuh, Npepapar 0,5 6,0
15. 36/2007 Bynetuh, hophe 2,0 10,0
16. 85/2006 [anrybuh, Mapko 6,0 5,0
17. 229/2006 [Oumutpujesuh, Byk 0.5 7,0
18. 330/2006 [dpakynosuh, Iby6omup 2.0 /
19. 230/2006 [Odpngapcku, deha / 4,5
20. 125/2007 Hakosuh, Hukona 6,3 8,8
21. 335/2006 hypheswuh, CnahaHa 2,8 0,0
22. 25/2006 bypkosuh, bpaHko 0,0 0,0
23. 189/2006 >KneaHosuh, Mapko / /
24. 165/2007 >KuskoBuh, Hukona 3,0 1,8
25. 253/2007 3opwvh, MunaguvH 2,6 0,0
26. 312/2006 3opHuh, OywaH 2,5 9,5
27. 122/2007 Wnwuh, AnekcaHgap 55 8,5
28. 41/2007 Wnwuh, JeneHa 3,0 /
29. 87/2006 Jakoenescku, dunun 6,0 9,5
30. 270/2006 JaHkoBsuh, JaHko 4,0 3,2
31. 40/2006 Jerguh, OrkeH 2,5 9,2
32. 7/2007  JosaHosuh, /BaH 6,3 10,0
33. 257/2007 Joswunh, Hukona / /
34. 213/2007 KanaHosuh, BpaHko / /
35. 124/2007 KHexeswuh, Oywnua 4,5 5,0
36. 255/2007 Kosauesuh, Munowu 4,9 1,0
37. 202/2007 Kosauesuh, Tawa / 5,0
38. 324/2006 Kpusokanuh, MunosaH / /
39. 98/2007 Naswuh, MapujaHa 0,0 5,0
40. 129/2006 JloBueBuh, AHa 3,5 4,0
41. 338/2006 JbyTtuh, bojaHa 0,0 0,0
42. 268/2008 Manauh, Camna / /
43. 258/2007 Meppgosuh, MBaH / 8,3
44. 374/2006 Mwunoweswuh, Mapko 3,5 /
45, 88/2007 Mwutposuh, [ejaH 2,8 2,0
46. 200/2006 MwuTposuh, NBaHa / 8,5
47. 373/2006 MwuTtposuh, Munowu / /
48. 22/2007 Hepuh, Munowwu 3,0 5,0
49. 39/2006 Tepuwwh, OrkbeH Byk 1,0 4,0
50. 181/2007 PaposaHoBwuh, J1lazap 5,3 avckean.
51. 163/2006 PaposaHoBuh, Cawa / /
52. 157/2007 Pajuh, Hophe 0,0 0,0

53. 37/2006 Pajuuh, ywan / /



54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

305/2008
7/2006
103/2006
82/2006
214/2006
223/2006
341/2006
254/2007
331/2008
34/2006
42/2006
25/2007
312/2008
67/2006
313/2006
261/2006
208/2007
11/2006
141/2007
80/2007
265/2007
56/2007
07/211

Pakomnau, MopaaHa
PaHucaerbeBuh, Cawwa
Pawkosuh, Munow
Persuh, BecenuH
Pyxwh, Bnagumup
Pyjesuh, JaHujen
Cnwujenyesuh, OywaH
CraHkoBuh, BnapgaH
Crankosuh, MBaH
CtaHkoBuh, Mapko
CTjenaHosuh, Munow
Crojuh, Hukona
Cyuykosuh, AHka
Taguh, CtaHko
TaHacujesuh, OrtbeH
Teweswnh, HeHapn,
Tonuh, Cawa
Towwnh, Hukona
dununosuh, Nnuja
Yonuh, CeHka
Yy6punosuh, Munuua
LysakoB, OrtseH
Crojuunh, JaHnjena*

0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
3,0

0,0
0,0
3,0
0,0

3,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

10,0




	studentiLista

